v Triathlon 2008 &

dilE Cir

2007 2
2006 9
2005 12
2004 14
2003 16
2002 19
2001 21
2000 24
1999 27
1998 28
1997 30
1996 31
1995 33
1994 34
36
40

2008 3 31



2007

2007NTT
20071TU
4/15

GREERRLOM"

2007NTT
20071TU

a b~ W NP

~N o W N

TEAM KEN'S

3
51.5km
POR
AUS
NZL
NTT NTT
NTT NTT
AUS
NZL
NZL
51.5km
TC
NTT NTT
K'sY

2:04:16
20434
2:04:51
2.07.24
2:.07:48
2:.07:55
2:10:05
2:10.07

1.53:27
1:54:13
1:54:26
1.55:34
1.55:39
1.57:39
1.58:06
1:58:54

2:04:40
2:04:55
2:05:33
2:06:42
2:07:26

1:49:35
1:50:16
1:50:32
1.51.01
1.51:24

2007NTT
JTU
6/17

a b~ W NP

a b~ W NP

2007NTT
20071TU

a b~ W NP

0O ~NO A~ OWDNBRE

2007NTT
20071TU

N o o WDN PR

54kmx 3

TEAM MASA/BOMA

HApoint
50paint

TEAM KEN'S  50point
TEAM KEN'S  44point

K'sY
TC
51.5km
(NTT NTT
AUS
AUS
NTT NTT
K'sY
51.5km
GBR
AUS

42point

60point
48paint
4poirt
42point
40point

6/24

2:01:27
2:01:59
-58)2:02:27
2:0251
2:03.04

1:48:40
1.48:51
1:49.01
1.49:34
1.50:34
1.51:25
1.51:43

7/1

2:05:25
2:05:56
2:06:21
2:07:38
2:08.02
2:08:23
2:09:22

1:53:46



AUS
HKG

©O© 00 ~NO WM

K'sY

2007NTT 6
2007
7/8
25.75km

ga b~ W NP

a b~ W NP

2007NTT 7
2007JTU
7/22
5.05km

TEAM KEN'S

NTT NTT

a b~ W NP

a b~ W NP

2007NTT 8

8/5
A13.875km

1.53:49
1:54:00
1.54:15
1:54:50
1.55:00
1.55:25

1.04:19
1.04:53
1.05:.09
1.05:46
1.06:29

0:56:39
0:56:52
0:57:29
0:57:39
0:57:53

58pairt
S4point
50pairt
38pairt
36point

58point
56point
36point
32point
28point

B27.75km

0:36:01
0:36:27

(3]

a b~ W NP a b~ wDN P

a b~ W NP

2007NTT
2007

ga b~ W NP

ga b~ W NP

2007NTT
2007JTU

ga b~ WwDN P

TC
TC
TC
9
51.5km
R
NTT NTT
10
9/30
5.45km
NTT NTT
TEAM KEN'S

0:36:38
0:36:48
0:37:11

0:33.24
0:33:33
0:33.43
0:33:49
0:33:49

1.07:49
1.08:03
1.08:16
1.08:56
1.09:34

1.01:43
1.0211
1.02:.16
1:.02:39
1.02:48

9/30

2.07:25
2:09:19
2:09:34
210.01
21021

1:53:00
1.53.07
1:53:43
1.54.04
1.54:23

60paint
S4point
48point
38paint
36paint



4 SUNNY FISH 5:22:26
1 60point 5 5:26:58
2 S54point
3 K'sY 48point 1 4:36:12
4 42point 2 4:36:43
5 32point 3 4:36:52
4 4:37:39
2007NTT 5 4:43.52
13 10/21
51.5km 9 9/15
25.75km
1 2:01:56
2 NTT NTT 2:02:20 1 1.07:46
3 TEAM KEN'S 20311 2 1.08:50
4 2:03:28 3 1:10:42
5 (NTT NTT -58)2:03:50
1 1.02:30
1 1.49:.17 2 1.03:46
2 1.50:41 3 1.04:.06
3 1:51.02
4 1.51:24 Joc
5 NTT NTT 1.51:42 2007 in
9/16
2007 6.1km
6/17 12.15km 18.2km
226.2km 1
0.23.14
1 9:44:11 1
2 AUS 9:48:35 0:21.03
3 9:50:43 2
4 9:59:.01 0:21:32
5 10:00:.09 2
7 10:20:33 0:19:22
3
1 KOR 8:.46:32 0184
2 8.51.09 3
3 856.04 0:18:00
4 857:15 4
6 9.05:12 0:31:19
7 9:06:20 4
0:31.07
11 5
9/2 0:31.03
127km 5
0.28:57
1 50111 6
2 TEAM MASA/BOMA 5:03:.05 0:29.50
3 5:15:10 6



1

1

2

2

3

3
o 2007NTT
1 NTT
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
2
3
4
5 NTT
6 K'sY
7
8
9
10
e ITU

51.5km

1 AUS
2 AUS
3

NTT

NTT

3/25

0:28:46

0:42:32

0:40:03

0:41:30

0:37:29

0:40:33

0:36:57

1:59:20
1:59:51
2:00:01

11

8RB

N

16

41
49

awmp

NTT
NTT

NTT
NTT
TEAM KEN'S A&A

AUS

ESP

NZL

4/15

5/6

GBR

GER

ESP

K'sY

TEAM KEN'S

CHE
AUS

GER

5/13

TEAM KEN'S

TEAM KEN'S

RSA

UKR
RUS

2:01:29
2:02.03
2:04:58
2:05:18
2:05:58
20722

1:49:22
1:49:26
1:49:36
1:51:40
1.54:.07
1:54:43
1.55:22
1:58:00

2:04:45
2:06:05
2:06:30
210:13
21017
2:1343

1.52:41
1.52:53
1.52:58
1:56:18

2:03:32
2:03:.47
2:03:49
2:.05:12
20711
2:09:02
2:11:52

1.52:53
1:52:56
1:53.01
1.54:16
1.55:26
1.57.02



N

18
26
29

1
13

S8

NTT

NTT

K'sY
NTT

GBR

6/3

NZL

TEAM KEN'S
TEAM KEN'S

CHE

ESP
ESP

NZL
USA
AUS

USA
USA

6/10

TEAM KEN'S

NTT

NTT

NTT

6/17

USA

BRA

DEN

AUS

TEAM KEN'S
TEAM KEN'S

2.07:33
2:08:25
2:08:30
2:11:30
21252
2:14:30
2:21:47

1.55:47
1.55:52
1:56:08
1:58:19

2:03:25
2:04:.01
204:11
2:04:58
2:04:59
2:07:40
2:07:43
2:15.08
2:15:39

1.49:16
1.49:18
1.50:11
1:53:48
1:53.57
1:55:13
1.57.09
20101

2.04:32
2:04:47
2:05:30
2:06:13
2:08:19
2:.08:51
2:10:38
2:11:52

1:50:04

19
29

BHEYEONE FpRANLene

N

NZL
ESP
6/24
AUS
CAN
AUS
TEAM KEN'S
TEAM KEN'S
NZL
RUS
SUI
7/22
NZL
AUS
NZL
TEAM KEN'S
NTT NTT
CAN
FRA
AUS
K'sY
7/29
POR
NZL
AUS

1.50:34
1:50:46
1.53.05
1:56:46
2:04:36

1.57.52
1.57:53
1:58:10
2:00:40
20314
2:03:55
2:04:09
2:05:54
2:08:15

14554
1.46:14
1.46:42
1:52:06
1:53:58

1.54:31
1.54:34
1.54:45
1.54:46
1.57:50
1:59:11
2:01:05
20135

1.42:56
1.42:57
1:43.01
1:45:26
14541
1.46:49
1:52:10

2:02:59
2:.03:17
2:03:23



RE N &R

=

13
24
26
a7
51

N

27

39

LELIBE8B™F

N

2:04:02

NTT NTT 2:04:57
TEAM KEN'S 2:05:20

NTT NTT 2:10:49
2:12:50

2:13.00

ESP 1.51:47

AUS 1:51:59

CAN 1.52.04

K'sY 1.55:15
2:04:38

8/11

NZL 2:00:11

AUS 2:00:31

NZL 2:00:35
2:02:23

2.03.21

TEAM KEN'S 2:03:46

NTT NTT 2:07:30
TEAM KEN'S 2:.08:27

2:09:16

ESP 1:47:44
NZL 1:.47:52
FRA 1:48:03

1:50:03

1:50:25

1:51.00

1.51:32

9/15

POR 2:00:35

AUS 2.01:51

USA 2:02:06
2:.05:31

2:06.09

NTT NTT 2:06:33
2.07:18

2:08:20

TEAM KEN'S 2:09:31

ESP 1:48:41
AUS 1:49:03
NZL 1:49:08

FBEINR

w N -

10
11
17

1:50:37
1:50:41
1.51:12
K'sY 1.58:12
2:00:18

10/7

POR 2:02:06

GBR 2:03.05

CZE 20321

2:04:28

(NTT NTT -58)2:06:07
2:.06:27

TEAM KEN'S 2:07:23

21227

21514

NZL 1:51:53
GBR 1.51.:57

AUS 1:52:20

1:56:30

11/4

USA 2.03.22

FRA 20334

USA 2:03:37

TEAM KEN'S 2:07:55

NTT NTT 2:08:10
(NTT NTT -58)2:09:55

CAN 1:52:05

CAN 1:52:06
UKR 1:52:08
1.58:17

12/1

SUI 2:02:42

TEAM KEN'S  2:03:10

AUS 20321

20421

2:.05.02

2:.05:38

(NTT NTT -58)2:13.57

1:49:46



2
3
31
33
47
49

e 20071TU

©O© 00 ~NO Ol WDN P

TERBNE B

IRES

© 0O ~NO OB WDN P

E8RNIABE

=
S

119

UKR
RUS
K'sY
POR
USA
AUS
NZL
GER
AUS
NZL
AUS
USA
GER
TEAM KEN'S
NTT NTT
TEAM KEN'S
(NTT NTT
NTT NTT
ESP
AUS
NZL
NZL
CAN
UKR
AUS
GER
USA
GBR
K'sY

1:50:32
1:50:36
1.:53:34
1:54:26
1.59:54
20122

1980
1477
1437
1433
1309
1303
1252
1234

1214
1036
714
708
692
621
-58)520
520

416

1715
1665
1452
1423
1407
1333
1198
1095
1072
1053
763
49
449
337
317

279
252

137
140

20071TU

N

18
21
28

39

U-23

NTT

51.5km

NTT

(NTT

NTT

9/1

25.75km

POR
AUS
USA

NTT

TEAM KEN'S

GER
ESP
AUS

USA
HUN
NTT
TC

GER
AUS
RUS

GBR
AUS
GER

FRA
GBR
FRA

216
210

1.53:27
1.54:31
1.54:37
1.56:47
1.57:13
1:58:00
1:58:34
1:59:.06

1.43:18
1.43.22
1.43:55
1:45.08
1:46.08
1.46:59
1:51:30

2.01:24
2:.02:15
2:02:40
-58)2:03:49
2.07:32
2:07:49
2:08.42

1:49:31
1:49:33
1:49:40
1:54:43
1.:58:42

0:59:43
0:59:54
1.00:10
1.01.21
1.01.27
1.02:28

5343
54:09
54:14



39 TC

20-24
17
30-34
72
45-49
10
73
55-59
78

35-39
5
40-44
115
125

2007ASTC
6/2
51.5km

NTT INTT

TEAM KEN'S

O~ WN P

=
(e2}

NTT NTT

KAZ

UZB

K'sY

'GOO\ICD-&O\JI\)I—‘

20071TU 9/23
51.5km

CAN
CZE
TEAM KEN'S

a b~ W NP

57:.04
57:16
59:.17

2:23:15

2:48:.02

2:31:17
31354

3:14:16

2:05:01

2:33:39
2:39:22

2:04:20
2:04:28
2:.04:32
2:05:42
2:07:.42
21641

1:52:59
1.53:17
1.53:.19
1.53.21
1.53:55
1.:54:03
1.54:27
1:56:40

2:15:52
2:16:54
2:17:29
2:17:49
2:18:26

10
14

11

20071TU

2006NTT

20061TU

N

2006NTT

2006

NTT NTT

TEAM KEN'S

KAZ
7/15

154km
GBR
HUN
GBR

TEAM MASA BOMA

FRA
FRA
FRA
TEAM KEN'S
4/16
51.5km
NZL
GBR
NZL
AUS
USA
USA
6/18
25.75km

21914
221:11
2:21:56
2:26:38

2:00:20
2:00:36
2:01:19
2:05:36

4:04:03
4:.05:20
4.05:57
4:23:26

33011
3:36:19
3:36:41
3.58:23



N

TEAM KEN'SA&A

TEAM KEN'SA&A

1 Weider speedo

N

2006NTT

21
51.5km

2006NTT

12
51.5km

N

3 (NTT

TEAM KEN'SA&A
NTT -58)

1 Weider speedo

N

3 NTT

2006NTT

7/16
5.65km

N

N

2006NTT

NTT Weider

NTT
TEAM KEN'SA&A

6/18

7/2

-10-

20061TU

2006NTT

20061TU

2006NTT

2006

N

N

2006NTT

2006JTU

10/15

9/10
51.5km
TEAM KEN'SA&A
SS
TEAM KEN'SA&A
NZL
IRE
9/17
51.5km
SS
TEAM KEN'SA&A
K'sY
51.5km
TEAM KEN'SA&A
TEAM KEN'SA&A
SS
5.45km
NTT NTT
NTT NTT

1071



N

2006NTT

12

2006

N

N

5/28

10

K'sY
10/22
51.5km
NTT NTT
NTT NTT
226.2km
USA
AUS
AUS
USA
CZE
KOR
8/6
A13.875km B27.75km
TC
9/3
127km

-11-

2
3
1 TEAM KEN'SA&A
2
3 SA
Joc
2006 IN
9/17
6.1km
12.15km 18.2km
JOC
9
2008
3/4
22km 11km
2km 4km
20km
15 30
OB
31 40
Team3inl
41 50
51
SFRC
SFRC 1
2

10km



3/11

2005

NTT
ITU

N

N

NTT
ITU

J
6
5
3
GP2006
55km
JR
TEAM MASA BOMA
3up
515
51.5km
NZL
NTT NTT
AUS
USA
USA
6/12
51.5km

/BODY TUNE/FELT/SUNNY

-12-

N

N

NTT
ITU
(6/19)
51.5km

N

NTT
ITU
7/10
51.5km

N

&

NTT
ITU

TEAM KEN'SA&A

ITC
POL
3
AUS
ITC
ITC
4
ITC
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
5



N

N

NTT
ITU
11

N

N

2005
522

N

N

ITU
21

925

51.5km
ITC
ITC
6
10/23
51.5km
NTT NTT
TEAM KEN'SA&A
ITC
226.2km
AUS
AUS
HUN
TEAM KEN'SA&A
6/26
51.5km

-13-

7/31

A22.875km

9/4
128.1km

N

N

JOC
2005
918

12.15km

2005JTU
102
5.5km

N

N

3 K'sY

B25.75km

TEAM KEN'SA&A

IN
6.1km
18.2km
NTT
ITC
AUS
ITC
ITC



2004

28
8/25

© 00 ~NO Ol WN -

BRRK 6

© 00 ~NO O WDN P

B & B

NTT
ITU

N

N

NTT

8/26
51.5km

AUT
AUS
USA

BEL
ITA

GBR

ESP
POR
USA

NZL
NZL

AUS
FRA
GER
DEN

USA
AUS

411
51.5km

AUS
GBR

NZL
KAZ
GBR

2:04:43
2:04:50
2:05.08
2:05:35
2:05:.45
2:05:59
2:06:02
2:06:14
2:06:24
2.07.07
20734
2.07:42
2:.08:51

1.51.06
1.51:14
1.51:32
1.51:41
1:52:00
1:52:35
1:52:36
1:52:44
1:52:46
1.52:47
1:53:28
1:57:43

-14 -

ITU

N

N

NTT
ITU

N

N

NTT
ITU

N

NTT
ITU

N

6/5
51.5km
ITC
&
3
7/5
51.5km
ITC
ESP
4
9/19
51.5km
NTT NTT
AUS
ITC
K'sY ITC
USA
5
9/26
51.5km
AUS
GER
AUS
NZL



2 KAZ
3 GBR

NTT 6
ITU
1072
51.5km

1 ITC

1 NZL
3 ITC

NTT 7
ITU
10
10/24
51.5km

1 NTT NTT

N

3 TEAM KEN'SA&A

N

AUS

2004
523
226.2km

2 AUS

3 AUS

1 HNG

2 AUS

3 NZL

42km

1 oITC

N

6/27

-15-

N

ITU
20

N

N

19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

45-49

50-54

55-59

19

20-24

2529

30-34

35-39

6/20
51.5km
10.75km
&
ITC
AUS
KAZ
KAZ
ITC



65-69

70

81
A12.875km B25.75km

95
127km

N

1 /
TEAM KEN'SA&A

N

JOC
2004 IN

-16-

9/18

12.15km

2003

NTT
ITU

N

N

NTT
ITU

NTT
ASTC

N

4/13
51.5km

6/15
51.5km

7/6
51.5km

AUS

6.1km
18.2km

USA

ITA
GBR

AUS

DEN

AUS

USA

FRA

AUS

AUS

AUS



3 KAZ

NTT 4
ITU
8/10
10

NTT 5
ITU
8/23
51.5km

N

NTT 6
ITU

10/5

51.5km

1 KAZ

3 HUN

NTT 7
ITU

51.5km

1 AUS
AUS

N

3 ITU

1 AUS
AUS
3 GBR

N

NTT 8

-17 -

ITU

N

2003
5/18

N

N

N

N

ITU

19

1179
51.5km

226.2km
USA
GER
AUS

GER

50km

6/29
51.5km

6/22



20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

8/3

9/7
128.1km

A22.875km

Joc
2003
9/14

12.15km

14

51.5km

1519

20-24

2529

30-34

35-39

B25.75km

45-49

50-54

55-59

11 JALCUP
36km
2km
12km

-18-

6.1km
18.2km

24km

IN

10/19

3/9



2002

NTT
ITU

NTT
ITU

N

N

NTT
ASTC

N

5/19
51.5km
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
ESP
NZL
6/9
51.5km
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
NZL
AUS
51.5km
RSA

/7

-19-

N

NTT
ITU

N

NTT
ITU

N

NTT
ITU

N

N

NTT
ITU

AUS
KAZ
AUS

51.5km

RSA

GBR
AUS

51.5km
CZE

AUS

51.5km
AUS
AUS
AUS

NZL
BRA

51.5km

AUS)

7/14

8/24

10/6

10726



N

2002
5/12

N

N

18

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

AUS
AUS
226.2km
USA
USA
DEU
AUS
AUS
6/23
50km
7/28
51.5km

-20-

55-59

65-69

70

8/4

2002F1SU
8/11

N

N

Joc
2002

A22.875km

51.5km

CZE
AUS
CZE

CZE
USA
GBR

9/1
128.1km

IN
9/15

B25.75km



18.2km

JOC
HANZO
4
13 11/10
51.5km
15-19
2001
20-24
NTT
25-29 ITU
4/15
30-34 51.5km
35-39 1 USA
2 AUS
40-44 3 AUS
45-49 1 AUS
2 NZL
50-54 3 GBR
55-59 NTT
ITU
60 4/22
51.5km
4 1 AUS
10 JALCUP 3/9 2 USA
30km 3 USA
2km 4km
15km 1 ESP
2 NZL
3 NZL
NTT
ITU
ASTC
7/1
51.5km
SIS 1
2

-21-



N

NTT
ITU

N

N

NTT
ITU

N

N

NTT
ITU

N

N

NTT

8/5
51.5km

AUS

AUS

NZL

8/12
51.5km

NZL

AUS

9/24
25.75km

AUS
AUS

AUS

-22.

N

N

17

1519

20-24

2529

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

55-59

N

N

2001

10/21
51.5km

51.5km

52km

5/27

6/24



7/22
226.2km

N

N

AUS

7/29
A23.25km

9/2
133km

2001JTU
9/2
9.3km

Joc

9/9

B25.75km

ITU

12

1519

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

45-49

50-54

55-59

3

13.2km

10/14
80km

HUN

BEL

DNK

51.5km

9 JALCUP

-23-

36km

24km

11711

3/10



13km 4km

2km

HANZO

XC

2000
27 2000/
9/16 9/17
51.5km

1 Ul
2 AUS
3 Ul
4 USA
5 AUS
6 USA
7 FRA
8 FRA
9 AUS
10 LUX
14

2:00:40
2:.00:42
2:01.08
20125
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